California Oaks Center

40565 California Oaks Road & Jackson Ave | Murrieta, CA 92562

Riverside County Riverside-San Bernardino-Ontario, CA 124,481 Sq Ft

Colony Dr

WDOLLAR TREE.
19,300 Sq Ft

California Oaks Rq

This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor
makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.
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Available Spaces
27 1,536 Sq Ft

Current Tenants space size listed in square feet
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Rolling Moon Sushi

Postal Place

Twisted Spoons Ice Cream
Sparkle Nails & Spa

MSR Mexican Restaurant
California Oaks Veterinary Cli
Running with Scissors

High Desert Medical College
A. Boba Tea & Coffee

Zen Wellness

Dollar Tree

Phenix Salon Suites

UFC Gym

Barons Market

California Tan

Tropical Twist Juice Bar Cafe
Dyna Wear

GNC

Murrieta Smoke Shop
Carver Insurance Services
Donut Star

Palace Chinese Cuisine
Little Caesars

Harprabh D. Singh DMD Dental
Guru Salon

Pampered Pooch SPA & Bowtique

Valley Pizza Kitchen
LuvLiez Salon

Menchie's Frozen Yogurt
Casa Jimenez

42/51A Lighthouse Education Center

FS1

McDonald's

CA License ID: 2112828 | CA BRX License ID: 2249188

BRI) NYSE: BRX a Sydney Johnson 858.2021124 Sydney.Johnson@brixmor.com

33.5747, -117.2029

2,584
1191
960
945
1,071
5166
1,071
945
945
1,098
19,300
6,600
17962
18,932
1,802
1,000
2,630
1,008
975
974
974
1,601
1,300
1,790
1,926
1,002
4,451
2,030
1,918
4,073
10,921
3,800

Go to Center Page


https://brixmor.com/leasing/retail-space/ca/murrieta/california-oaks-center

